British Gas ASA Open Water National Age Group Championships — 1500m

Results

Boys 12 Years

Place
1

g~ WD

First Name
Nathan

George
Luke

Thomas
Samuel

Girls 12 Years

Place
1
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First Name
Rosanna

Sarah
Kate
Amber
Georgina
Sarah

Boys 13 Years

Place
1

2
3
4
5

First Name
Charlie

Tomas
Patrick
Cavan
Casey
Callum

Girls 13 Years

Place
1
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First Name
Bethan

Ella
Rose
Kirsten
Olivia
Emma
Fiona
Phoebe
Gemma
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Surname
Hughes

Brown
Parker

Owens
Dyer

Surname
Barraclough

Branch
Hadley
Ormerod
Fulcher
Roberts

Surname
Humphries
Hamer
Smith
Beck
Barrett
Giles

Surname
McElroy
Sheridan
Foden
Gilding
Gardner
Burns
Thornton
Norris
Lee-Ross

Club
Hatfield

Wandsworth

Ellesmere Co
St Pauls Barnes

Northampton

Club
Nova Cent’n

Northampton
Wolverhampton
Barnet Copthall

Team Ipswich

Halton

Club
Nova Cent'n

Burnley Bobcats
Sth Ayreshire
BOSSC
Royal Wolv
Bilston SC

Club
BOSSC

BOBC
Northampton
Nova Cent'n
Wyre Forest
Bolton Metro

Hatfield

Barnet Copthall
Farnham

Age
12

12
12

12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

po-
the/asa

Time
00:19:24

00:21:01
00:21:03

00:23:36
00:24:06

Time
00:20:30
00:20:42
00:21:04
00:21:21
00:23:35
00:30:30

Time
00:19:46
00:20:16
00:20:22
00:20:47
00:20:48
DNS

Time
00:19:53
00:19:57
00:20:12
00:20:41
00:20:51
00:20:55
00:21:06
00:22:31
00:22:59

I
British Gas



WATER NATIONAL AGE GROUP

BRITISH GAS ASA OPEN

AND YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROTHER VALLEY COUNTRY PARK
21ST - 22ND JULY 2012

Boys 14 Years

Place
1
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First Name
Albert

Thomas
Alexander
Nathan
Ethan
Daniel
Mitchell
Daniel
Kieran
Daniel

Girls 14 Years

Place
1
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First Name
Erin

Nicole
Laura

Erica
Miranda-Jane
Charlotte
Rhianna
Aisling
Corrie
Gabriella

Surname
Karavis

Millburn
Chantler-Mayne
Bentley

Farrell

Walsh

Page

Pengelly
Goodwin

Brown

Surname
Nabney

Ryan
Taylor
Minozzi
Willis
Lomas
Sheehan
Ruff
Fairbairn
Kerr

Club
Windsor

Cockermouth
Gloucester
Hatfield
Hatfield
Co Manchester
Royal Wolv
Plymouth Lea
Killerwhales
Co Peterborough

Club
Ealing
Windsor
Co Sunderland
BOBC
Barnet Copthall
Nova Cent'n
Co Derby
Co Peterborough
Plymouth Lea
Blackpool Aquatics

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

//A.

the asa

Time
00:19:25
00:19:34
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:40
00:19:43
00:19:53
00:20:18
00:21:15
DNS

Time
00:19:35
00:19:51
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:13
00:20:18
00:20:19
00:20:19
00:20:20
00:21:06
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